
fe 

G9 PSPCL 

Corrigendum No. 1 

01 

H4-1 Limited Tender Enquiry No. 07/CWD/PTA/2023-24 for Construction of Addl. Bay and 

allied Civil Works (for 66 KV S/S at 33 KV Colony Sunam) at 66 KV S/S Sunam HE t 

02 

Regd. Office: - PSEB, Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001 

O/o: Addl. S. E., Civil Works Division, Qtr No. 212, PC-2, PSPCL Patiala, 147001 

Mob No: 096461-24151, 0175-298151 

fe esJ B ÖHt 2075/91 fHst: 19.12.2023 t 3JST fE¯I 

03 

|Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 

04 

1.gu 

Start of sale of Tender 

first: 

Last date of sale of Tender 

Last date of Submission of Tender 

Date of opening of Tender 

fertss, fres fosE JHAT, 

04-01-2024 

11-01-2024 

12-01-2024 

12-01-2024 

fHst: 

11:00 AM 

05:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

2. tr nrGHJ, fHES foHE JHAY, AAHÂÂ ÀE, ufeng I 

11:30 AM 

fres fodHE H38, 

o4-o|-aeay 

HÂÁs, yfeng| 

3. HIfea feritsma, fres fosHE GHs8, ÛAAÁ.A.As fJgJ | 

4. tender@pspcl.in for uploading the corrigendum-01 Notice on PSPCL Website. 

5. sfeHd3 | 

fHeB foHE HsE, 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

